ID #
26-60

27-57

92-03
92-13
55-01
16-88
2302

74-86
80-10
80-24
77-10
33-41
80-18
07-56
19-39

16-83

17-02
39-06
91-02
73-02
59-35

70-31

Owner/Operator
Red Rock Materials, LLC

TR Equipment Company
Heidelberg Materials Southeast Agg
LLC

Heidelberg Materials

B V Hedrick Gravel and Sand company
W A Page & Sons

Martin Marietta Materials
Southern Lands and Timber
General Shale Brick, Inc.

General Shale Brick, Inc.

Vulcan Construction Materials
Barnhill Construction Contractors
General Shale Brick, Inc.

Selby Land Trusr

ARBD, LLC

Ralph Thomas Jr.

Sunrock Industries LLC
Sunrock Industries
Sunrock Industries LLC
Sunrock Industries LLC
Havelock Drugstore LLC

Parks Land Development, Inc.

Facility/Project Name

Red Rock Mine

The Sandlot

Crabtree Quarry

Holly Springs Quarry

Lake Norman Quarry

Stella Mine

Kings Mountain Quarry

Hatcher Mine

Panther Creek Mine

Gold Hill Mine

Rockingham Quarry

Logsboro Pit

Thomas Mine

Barnett Pit

Stone LCID Landfill & Mine

Thomas Borrow Pit

Prospect Hill and

Distribution Center

Butner Quarry

Kittrell Quarry

Woodsdale Quarry

Havelock Drugstore Mine

The Parks Pit

nent Type
New

New

Partial Release
Partial Release
Modification
New
Modification
Release
Transfer
Transfer
Modification
Partial Release
Transfer
Release

New

Modification

Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
New

Modification

)cument Posted
Online

7/3/2024
7/12/2024

7/16/2024
7/30/2024
7/31/2024
8/9/2024

8/23/2024
8/27/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/30/2024
8/30/2024
8/30/2024
9/4/2024

9/20/2024
9/23/2024

9/24/2024
9/24/2024
9/24/2024
9/24/2024
10/2/2024
10/3/2024

Document
Date
7/4/2024

7/12/2024

7/16/2024
7/30/2024
7/31/2024
8/9/2024

8/23/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/24/2024
8/30/2024
8/30/2024
8/30/2024
9/4/2024

9/20/2024
9/23/2024

9/24/2024
9/24/2024
9/24/2024
9/24/2024
10/1/2024
10/3/2024

County
Cumberland

Currituck

Wake
Wake
Lincoln
Carteret
Cleveland
Pitt
Rowan
Rowan
Richmond
Edgecombe
Rowan
Beufort
Chatham

Carteret

Caswell
Granville
Vance
Person
Martin

Pasquotank


https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=13580
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=14320
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=14513
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=14357
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=14364
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=14792
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=14759
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=14743
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=14840
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=15285
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=15295
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=15672
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=15672
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=15661
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=15668
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=15668
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=16061
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=16382

77-15
54-74
10-91
19-11
96-63

97-21
26-52
60-09

19-08
11-03
65-01
78-52
53-01
07-48
98-30
16-87
26-46
69-49
54-72
74-A02
80-05
27-54
94-17
74-76
78-49

FSCII, LLC

Smith Brewer Farms, LLC
Salisbury Partners LLC
Bobby A. Branch

H & S Land, LLC

BWI ETN LLC
MacDonald Materials Inc.
Martin Marietta Materials

General Shale Brick
Vulcan Construction Materials
Martin Marietta Materials
Hole of Hope, LLC

Martin Marietta Materials
James Michael Davis
Martin Marietta Materials
Carteret Farm LLC
Wellons Construction Inc.
Cayton Development LLC
James E. & Susan S. Rouse
Tripp Brothers Inc.
Balfour Quarry Inc

HOM Development LLC
David Keith Davenport
B.E. Singleton & Sons, Inc.
Sophia Duncan

Hamlet Plant
Speight Pit

Alligator Branch
Gulf Mine No. 3

Dunnie Hole Mine

North Wilkesboro Quarry

Doc Bennett Mine

Mallard Creek Quarry

Brickhaven Mine 2 Tract B
Enka Quarry

Castle Hayne Quarry
Williams Dirt and Sand

Lemon Springs
Davis Mine

Wilson Quarry

Carteret Farm Mine
Wellons Cumberland Pit #1
Grantsboro Sand Mine #2
Rouse Pit

Alvin Road Mine

Balfour Quarry
Bayview Sand Mine

Cross Road Sand
Whisenant Pit
B&S Mine

Transfer
New
Release
Transfer
New

Modification
Release
Modification

Modification
Modification
Modification
Transfer
Modification
Modification
Modification
Modification
Release
Release
New

New

Non Release
Release
Release

Non Release
Non Release

10/16/2024
10/18/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/23/2024
11/13/2024

10/16/2024
10/18/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/23/2024

11/13/2024

Richmond
Lenoir
Brunswick
Chatham
Wayne

Wilkes

12/11/2024
12/16/2024

12/17/2024
12/20/2024
12/20/2024
12/20/2024
1/2/2025
1/9/2025
1/9/2025
1/10/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/17/2025
1/21/2025
1/27/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/27/2025
1/27/2025

12/11/2024
12/12/2024

12/17/2024
12/20/2024
12/20/2024
12/20/2024
1/2/2025
1/9/2025
1/9/2025
1/10/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/17/2025
1/21/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025

-:umberland
viecklenburg

Chatham
Buncombe
New Hanover
Robeson
Lee
Beaufort
Wilson
Carteret
Cumberland

Pamlico
Lenoir

Pitt
Rowan
Currituck
Washington

Pitt
Robeson


https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=16991
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=17003
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=17036
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=17052
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=17053
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=17298
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=17396
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=17414
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=17423
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=17459
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=17447
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=17436
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=17492
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=17519
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=17524
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=17532
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=17571
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=17567
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=17579
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=17583
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=17618
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=17584
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=17588
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=17620
https://edocs.deq.nc.gov/EnergyMineralLandResources/DocView.aspx?dbid=0&id=17624

